
Copenhagen Open 2022       MU12-30
Competitors: 8

1

1. Makar ROMAIUY, Amager Judo Skole

5. Jakob LÄNGRICHT, Leipziger Sportlöven e.V.
10 - 00

2

3. Ben WERNER, Leipziger Sportlöven e.V.

7. Musayev ANSAR, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven
00 - 10

3

2. Wanja DANIEL, Leipziger Sportlöven e.V.

6. Aslan USUDUR, Århus Judo Klub
00 - 10

4

4. Ibragim AKHMADOV, Amager Judo Skole

8. Zakarya AUN, Sportinstituut Schiedam
10s1 - 00s3
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5
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7

7

Musayev ANSAR, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven

Aslan USUDUR, Århus Judo Klub

Ben WERNER, Leipziger Sportlöven e.V.

Makar ROMAIUY, Amager Judo Skole

Ibragim AKHMADOV, Amager Judo Skole

Zakarya AUN, Sportinstituut Schiedam

Jakob LÄNGRICHT, Leipziger Sportlöven e.V.

Wanja DANIEL, Leipziger Sportlöven e.V.


